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Day 1 - Saturday, 26. February 2022 

Distance Gender Age Groups # Start time End time Duration 

Start of competition    10:00 10:00  

       

500m 1. Lauf w/m Open 1 P 10:00 10:01  

100m 1. Lauf w/m Open 7 P 10:02 10:10  

Streckenwechsel    10:11 10:16  

300m 1. Lauf w/m Open 2 P 10:16 10:19  

200m 1. Lauf w/m Open 1 P 10:20 10:21  

       

Eisbereitung    10:22 10:42 20 min 

       

500m 2. Lauf w/m Open 5 P 10:42 10:48  

100m 2. Lauf w/m Open 2 P 10:49 10:51  

Streckenwechsel    10:52 10:57  

300m 2. Lauf w/m Open 2 P 10:57 11:00  

       

Eisbereitung    11:01 11:31 30 min 

       

1500m 1. Lauf w/m Open 1 P 11:31 11:34  

1000m 1. Lauf w/m Open 2 P 11:35 11:39  

       

Eisbereitung    11:40 12:00 20 min 

       

EGL BÜ  1. Lauf w/m Open 2 P 12:00 12:03  

EGL B1 1. Lauf w/m Open 6 P 12:04 12:13  

EGL BÜ  2. Lauf w/m Open 2 P 12:14 12:17  

EGL B1 2. Lauf w/m Open 6 P 12:18 12:27  

       

End of competition    12:28 12:28   
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Distance 100m Mixed (1. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 125 STREIF, Elisabeth ECC F1 ! 

 O 126 SCHUPPENHAUER, Emil ECC F1 ! 

2 I 115 CHAN, Toi Wan ECC F2 ! 

 O 124 DEHS, Scott ECC F1 ! 

3 I 111 CHAN, Ngo Nin ECC F1 ! 

 O 122 BRÄUER, Pauline ECC F1 ! 

4 I 118 PETZOLD, Emilia ECC F1 ! 

 O 119 LANGENAU, Leia ECC F1 ! 

5 I 116 HOFFMANN, Henriette ECC F1 ! 

 O 121 ZILL, Hanna ECC F1 ! 

6 I 117 HOFFMANN, Charlotte ECC F1 ! 

 O 113 STREIF, Jakob ECC E1 ! 

7 I 109 RICHTER, Johanna ECC B1 ! 

 O 120 WALD, Amelie Jolie ECC F1 ! 

Distance 500m Mixed (1. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 134 KLOSS, Christiane EVD M50 ! 

 O 135 HEYNE, Hans-Gerd EVD M55 ! 

Distance 300m Mixed (1. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 123 HEINIG, Anna ECC F2 ! 

 O  

2 I 114 LOHSE, Kilian ECC F2 ! 

 O 112 HEYN, Josua ECC F2 ! 

Distance 200m Mixed (1. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 113 STREIF, Jakob ECC E1 ! 

 O 109 RICHTER, Johanna ECC B1 ! 
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Distance 100m Mixed (2. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 125 STREIF, Elisabeth ECC F1 ! 

 O  

2 I 124 DEHS, Scott ECC F1 ! 

 O 126 SCHUPPENHAUER, Emil ECC F1 ! 

Distance 500m Mixed (2. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 103 LANGHOF, Tony Elias CPV D2 ! 

 O 104 DEMMLER, Justin CPV D1 ! 

2 I 135 HEYNE, Hans-Gerd EVD M55 ! 

 O 107 ZILLMANN, Ute TSM M65 ! 

3 I 128 GRIMMER, Sören ECC M55 ! 

 O 136 LESCHNER, Katrin ECC M55 ! 

4 I 110 MEINIG, Mia ECC C1 ! 

 O 134 KLOSS, Christiane EVD M50 ! 

5 I 108 SCHREITER, Richard ECC B2 ! 

 O 106 PETZET, Alexander CPV M35 ! 

Distance 300m Mixed (2. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 104 DEMMLER, Justin CPV D1 ! 

 O  

2 I 109 RICHTER, Johanna ECC B1 ! 

 O 103 LANGHOF, Tony Elias CPV D2 ! 

Distance 1500m Men (1. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 108 SCHREITER, Richard ECC B2 ! 

 O  

Distance 1000m Mixed (1. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 136 LESCHNER, Katrin ECC M55 ! 

 O 107 ZILLMANN, Ute TSM M65 ! 

2 I 106 PETZET, Alexander CPV M35 ! 

 O 128 GRIMMER, Sören ECC M55 ! 
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Distance EGL BÜ  Mixed (1. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 133 MORGENSTERN, Jakob ECC D1 ! 

 O 131 HESS, Henriette ECC D1 ! 

2 I 132 HELBIG, Josephine ECC D1 ! 

 O 130 DEHS, Alexa ECC D1 ! 

Distance EGL B1 Mixed (1. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 111 CHAN, Ngo Nin ECC F1 ! 

 O 123 HEINIG, Anna ECC F2 ! 

2 I 117 HOFFMANN, Charlotte ECC F1 ! 

 O 120 WALD, Amelie Jolie ECC F1 ! 

3 I 118 PETZOLD, Emilia ECC F1 ! 

 O 115 CHAN, Toi Wan ECC F2 ! 

4 I 122 BRÄUER, Pauline ECC F1 ! 

 O 116 HOFFMANN, Henriette ECC F1 ! 

5 I 112 HEYN, Josua ECC F2 ! 

 O 114 LOHSE, Kilian ECC F2 ! 

6 I 119 LANGENAU, Leia ECC F1 ! 

 O 121 ZILL, Hanna ECC F1 ! 
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Distance EGL BÜ  Mixed (2. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 132 HELBIG, Josephine ECC D1 ! 

 O 133 MORGENSTERN, Jakob ECC D1 ! 

2 I 131 HESS, Henriette ECC D1 ! 

 O 130 DEHS, Alexa ECC D1 ! 

Distance EGL B1 Mixed (2. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 114 LOHSE, Kilian ECC F2 ! 

 O 111 CHAN, Ngo Nin ECC F1 ! 

2 I 121 ZILL, Hanna ECC F1 ! 

 O 118 PETZOLD, Emilia ECC F1 ! 

3 I 120 WALD, Amelie Jolie ECC F1 ! 

 O 116 HOFFMANN, Henriette ECC F1 ! 

4 I 123 HEINIG, Anna ECC F2 ! 

 O 122 BRÄUER, Pauline ECC F1 ! 

5 I 115 CHAN, Toi Wan ECC F2 ! 

 O 119 LANGENAU, Leia ECC F1 ! 

6 I 117 HOFFMANN, Charlotte ECC F1 ! 

 O 112 HEYN, Josua ECC F2 !  

 


